
WALES HIGH SCHOOL

AFTERNOON BUS TIMETABLE 2018 / 2019 COMMENCING 17.9.18

Monday Tue-Fri

Johnson's Coaches OO1 OO1

Wales High School 15.55 14.55

Windsor Walk (South Anston) 16.04 15.04

Leeds Arms (South Anston) 16.06 15.06

Sheffield Road / Hawthorne Avenue (South Anston) 16.08 15.08

Worksop Road - Scrap Yard 16.10 15.10

Shireoakes - Cornwall Road 16.15 15.15

Gateford Road - Lady Walk 16.20 15.20

Raymoth Lane - Three Legged Stool 16.22 15.22

Carlton Road - The Cannon 16.24 15.24

Carlton Road - opposite Halfords 16.25 15.25

Watson Road - New Bus Station 16.30 15.30

Netherton Road - Portland Academy 16.35 15.35

Monday

First Bus 28 28 X5 28 X5

Wales High School 4.10 3.05 3.15 4.19

Kiveton Park - Chestnut Avenue 4.12 3.07 3.17 4.21 4.19

South Anston - Ryton Road 4.22 3.17 3.27 4.31 4.29

Dinnington - Interchange 4.31 3.26 3.36 4.40 4.37

Dinnington - Monksbridge Farm 4.34 3.29 16.02 4.43 4.40

Laughton - Hatfield Arms 4.43

Thurcroft - Consort Hotel 4.52

Monday Tue-Fri Late Bus

Stagecoach 26 26 26

Wales High School 4.13 3.08 4.13

Kiveton Park - Chestnut AvenueStation 4.17 3.12 4.17

Kiveton Park Station 4.20 3.15 4.20

Thorpe Salvin 4.25 3.20 4.25

Harthill - Union Street 4.31 3.26 4.31

Woodall - Dowcarr Lane 4.33 3.28 4.33

Norwood - Rotherham Road 4.38 4.38

Norwood - Roundabout 3.33

Monday Tue-Fri

Powell's 60 60

Wales High School 4.05 3.05

Norwood - Rotherham Road 4.15 3.15

Leisure Centre / Sheffield Road 4.20 3.20

High Street 4.25 3.25

Killamarsh - Upperthorpe Close / Manor Road 4.30 3.30

Monday Tue-Fri

Powells 637 637

Wales High School 4.05 3.05

Todwick - Todwick Junior & Infant School (Kiveton Lane) 4.12 3.12

Brampton en le Morthen - Rising Deer 4.18 3.18

Thurcroft - Morthen Road / New Orchard Road 4.27 3.27

Monday Tue-Fri

Powells 638 638

Wales High School 4.05 3.05

Todwick - Todwick Junior & Infant School (Kiveton Lane) 4.12 3.12

Laughton en le Morthen - Hatfield Arms 4.21 3.21

Thurcroft - Woodhouse Green / New Orchard Road 4.30 3.30

Monday Tue-Fri

Powells 639 639

Wales High School 4.05 3.15

Todwick - Todwick Junior & Infant School (Kiveton Lane) 4.12 3.22

Laughton Common - The Gallows 4.18 3.28

Thurcroft - Double Barrel (Brampton Road) 4.27 3.37

Other services which pass within 400 meters of the school are listed below and full timetables are available from your local Travel Information Centre or can be downloaded at 

www.travelsouthyorkshire.com/timetables 

   Late BusesTue-Fri

http://www.travelsouthyorkshire.com/timetables

